ACCK
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 22-Jan-2025 1 Document Number: 51101
For technical questions, contact: sferpottrimmers@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Control Knobs for Panel Potentiometers
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION (part number)
MODEL MATERIAL
KNOB
RANGE
KNOB
DIAMETER
KNOB
HEIGHT
COLOR INDICATOR
SHAFT
DIAMETER
SPECIAL
NUMBER
ACCK P = plastic
M = metallic
I = plastic
with aluminum
insert (on
request)
R = round
P = pointer
S = skirted
From
10 mm to
35 mm
Unit: mm
From
12 mm to
27 mm
Unit: mm
N = black
On request:
W = white
G = grey
B = blue
R = red
Y = yellow
N = green
S = silver
LT = line on top
LS = line on side
LP = line on top
and side
LR = line on top
and skirt
LK = line on skirt
LD = line on side
and skirt
DT = dot on top
DS = dot on skirt
AS = arrow on skirt
AT = arrow on top
GJ = graduation
to 10
3 = 3 mm
18 = 3.17 mm
(1/8")
6 = 6 mm
14 = 6.35 mm
(1/4")
On request:
4 = 4 mm
(If applicable)
Given by
Vishay for
custom
design
SERIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION (for information only)
ACCK P R 19 14 N LT 14
MODEL MATERIAL KNOB